H.R.A 917.00 917.00 0.00 1,834.00

Statutory Bonus 1,300.00 1,300.00 0.00 2,600.00

Leave Travel Allowance 567.00 567.00 0.00 1,134.00

Extra Payment 0.00 1,362.00 0.00 1,362.00

Gross Earning 22,479.00 43,596.00 Gross Deduction 1,800.00 3,600.00

Net Pay 20,679.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees Twenty Thousand Six Hundred And Seventy Nine Only

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF 1,800.00 3,600.00

Employee VPF Contribution 0.00 0.00

Employer Contribution to EPS 1,250.00 2,500.00

Employer Contribution to PF 550.00 1,100.00

Projected income tax computation statement for the month of May 2024